Athlete

Bork, Samuel

Do, Aiken

Filipovic, Aleksej
Valdez, Roman
Kulow, Jonathan
Page-Jones, Charles
Sungail, Sage
Zafirov, Dimiter
Schneider, Justin
Flynn, Michael
Castrillon, Juancarlos
Aistars, Anders
Sandidge, Levi
Schott, Mitchell
Chang, Christopher
Ghufran, Hayden
Kim, Daniel
Edmund, Mason
Billitto, Andrew
Abaqueta, Cameron
Ponomarev, Antony
Zuchowski, Joshua
Dalmacio, Ronald
Custer, Liam

Heck, William
Insixiengmay, Steven
Lee, Henry

Phillips, Michael
Lucky, Matthew
Arnold, Charles
Branon, Ryan
McKenna, Conor
Hayon, William
Gentry, Landon
Sergile, Sebastien
Brown, Matthias
Reiter, Andrew
Anderson, John
Modglin, William
Najera, Humberto
Millard, Jackson
Knop, Amadeusz
Nosack, Diego
Keogh, Evan
Ewing, James

Fleig, Isaac

Kupsky, Eric
Taylor, Andrew
Ayers, Alexander
Glass, William
Lambert Jack

NATIONAL

Club

Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers
The Fish

St Charles Swim Team

Carpet Capital Aquatics Club
Lander Swim Club

Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA
Patriot Aquatics

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
Temecula Swim Club

FMC Aquatic

Long Island Aquatic Club
Mission Viejo Nadadores
COR Swimming

Irvine Novaquatics

TAC Titans

DART Swimming

Badger Swim Club

North Texas Nadadores

West Florida Lightning Aquatic
SwimMAC Carolina

King Aquatic Club

Flood Aquatics Swim Team
Rose Bowl Aquatics

Sarasota Sharks

Bolles School Sharks

YMCA of Northwest North Carolina Riptyde
TAC Titans

Aquajets Swim Team

Sailfish Aquatics

Bellevue Club Swim Team
North Baltimore Aquatic Club
Lakeside Aquatic Club

Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers
Nation's Capital Swim Club
SwimAtlanta

Prime Aquatics

Greater De Moines YMCA
Lakeside Swim Team
Zionsville Swim Club

Mission Viejo Nadadores
Kentucky Aquatics

Sarasota Sharks

Tualatin Hills Swim Club
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
Arlington Aquatic Club
Mission Viejo Nadadores
Unattached

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club
SwimMAC Carolina

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics
Sarasota Sharks

2020 Boys National Select Camp Roster

Event
50 FR
50 FR
50 FR
100 FR
100 FR
100 FR
200 FR
200 FR
200 FR
400 FR
400 FR
400 FR
800 FR
800 FR
800 FR
1500 FR
1500 FR
1500 FR
100 BK
100 BK
100 BK
200 BK
200 BK
200 BK
100 BR
100 BR
100 BR
200 BR
200 BR
200 BR
100 FL
100 FL
100 FL
200 FL
200 FL
200 FL
200 IM
200 IM
200 IM
400 IM
400 IM
400 IM
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
Open Water
Open Water
Open Water

Selection based on ages 14-17 at time of performance for 1/1/19-8/31/20
IMX Selection based off of 6 highest scoring 14-15 for previous LCM season

16:11.49
16:14.13
16:14.52
57.56
57.84
57.98
2:00.76
2:03.74
2:03.98
1:04.84
1:05.59
1:05.70
2:20.71
2:21.58
2:22.94
54.70
55.64
56.13
2:02.08
2:02.28
2:05.39
2:06.98
2:07.42
2:08.32
4:32.26
4:32.96
4:33.98
5,588
5,276
5,234
5,053
5,038
5,033


https://16:14.52
https://16:14.13
https://16:11.49
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2020 Boys National Select Camp Staff Roster

Role Coach Club
Head Coach Zacher, Kevin Santa Clara Swim Club
Assistant Coach Keto, Alexis New Trier Aquatics
Assistant Coach Horner, Matthew York YMCA
Assistant Coach Frye, Steven Pleasant Prairie Patriots Swim Team
Assistant Coach Stiles, Evan Arlington Aquatic Club
Head Manager Porter, Dale Bolles School Sharks

Assistant Manager Craw, Parker Linn-Mar Swim Team
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